Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2016

2016

679

745

R$
1,300.00

09-03-2016

09-03-2016

09-03-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
SERVICOS
PRESTADOS NO
TRANSPORTE
DE MERENDA
ESCOLAR PARA
AS ESCOLAS
MUNICIPAIS NA
SEDE DESTE
MUNICIPIO.




